Chief Darby City of Foley
id itvoff 7

Reading 8' Service Body for 3/4 Ton
Single Rear Wheel 56" CA
Reading Classic Il Service Body
Powdercoat White Body Inside and Out
Split Bumper For Lifigate

LED Stop Tail and Tumn Lights

Fully installed

Total Body and Equipment

Reading 98 Classicll Service Body
Flip Top Lids Spacemaker Body
Powdercoated White Inside and Out
Step Bumper

LED Stop Tail and Tumn Lights

Reading Standard Line Body

Similar To Classic |l

Standard Door Hinges

Paddle Latches Instead Of Automotive Style
Powdercoat White

Other Options:

Credit for pickup bed

Angular Side Mount Ladder Rack
Full Overhead Material Rack
Trailer Hitch, Elec Plug Chain Eyes

" FLEET SERVICE AND EQUIPMENT CO. |
685 BROAD STREET

PENSACOLA FL. 32534

UNITS
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B50-477-7645 FAX 850-478-6891

03/08/16

COsT

$5,985.00

$6,375.00

$5,675.00

$500.00

$475.00
$1,150.00

$475.00

Q40

EXT. COST
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,985.00

$5,985.00

$0.00
$6,375.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,585.00

$5,675.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,675.00




