

FLEET SERVICE AND EQUIPMENT CO. 685 BROAD STREET PENSACOLA FL. 32534

850-477-7645 FAX 850-478-6891

- Carlotte Control of the Control of

03/08/16

Chief Darby City of Foley

jdarby@citvoffoley.org

Reading	8' Service	Body for	3/4 Ton
Cinala Da	oor Whool	ECH CA	

Onigie Real Wileel JO CA			
Reading Classic II Service Body	UNITS	COST	EXT. COST
Powdercoat White Body Inside and Out			\$0.00
Split Bumper For Liftgate			\$0.00
LED Stop Tail and Turn Lights			\$0.00
Fully installed	1	\$5,985.00	\$5,985.00
Total Body and Equipment			\$5,985.00

Reading 98 ClassicII Service Body Flip Top Lids Spacemaker Body Powdercoated White Inside and Out Step Bumper LED Stop Tail and Turn Lights	1	\$6,375.00	\$0.00 \$6,375.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$6,585.00
Reading Standard Line Body Similar To Classic II	1	\$5,675.00	\$5,675.00 \$0,00

Similar To Classic II	\$0.00
Standard Door Hinges	\$0.00
Paddle Latches Instead Of Automotive Style	\$0.00
Powdercoat White	\$5,675.00
·	

Other Options:

Credit for pickup bed	1	\$500.00
Angular Side Mount Ladder Rack	1	\$475.00
Full Overhead Material Rack	1	\$1,150.00
Trailer Hitch, Elec Plug Chain Eyes	1	\$475.00